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Detroit Wayne 

Integrated Health Network 

707 W. Milwaukee St. 

Detroit, MI 48202-2943 

Phone: (313) 344-9099 

                                                   

 

 

 Managed Care Operations Staff 
 

Director Cell Phone Number Email address 

Rai Williams 313-500-0298 rwilliams@dwihn.org 
 

Senior Provider Network 
Manager 

Cell Phone Number Email address 

Sharon Matthews 313-694-8646 smatthews@dwihn.org  

Ortheia Ward 313-402-0522 oward1@dwihn.org  

Provider Network Manager Cell Phone Number  

D’Shanna Watson 313-694-8869 dwatson@dwihn.org  

Felicia Simpson 313-213-0814 fsimpson@dwihn.org  

Lisa Dunn 313-694-8552 ldunn1@dwihn.org  

Nicole Rogers 313-570-9862 nrogers@dwihn.org  

Tamarie Mittal 313-418-8870 tmittal@dwihn.org  

Stephen Ogundipe 313-213-0813 sogundipe@dwihn.org  

Junae Tabb 313-900-7686 jtabb1@dwihn.org 

Jacqueline Frazier 313-433-0411 jfrazier@dwihn.org 

Melissa McManis 313-542-2001 mmcmanis@dwihn.org  

   

Provider Network Systems 
Analyst 

Work Phone Number Email address 

Magnolia Scott  313-585-6752   pihpprovidernetwork@dwihn.org 

Janice Latimer  313-696-0846   pihpprovidernetwork@dwihn.org 
 

Administrative Assistant Work Phone Number Email address 

Danette Browner  313-696-0843    pihpprovidernetwork@dwihn.org  

Provider Network Support 
Specialist 

  

Jaquanda Marshall  313-696-0850    pihpprovidernetwork@dwihn.org  

Contract Assistant   

Jacqueline Barber  313-344-0692    pihpprovidernetwork@dwihn.org  

Project Consultant   

Linda Sims  313-989-9461    pihpprovidernetwork@dwihn.org  
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Credentialing Staff Title Work Phone Number Email address 

Ricarda Pope- King Provider Network 
Administrator 

 313-696-0849  pihpcredentialing@dwihn.org 

McKeba Robinson Clerical Support  313-696-0853   pihpcredentialing@dwihn.org 

Dina Johnson Credentialing and 
Impaneling Specialist 

 313-696-0855  
 pihpcredentialing@dwihn.org 

Lynn Rucker Credentialing and 
Impaneling Specialist 

 313-696-0854  
 pihpcredentialing@dwihn.org 
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